ASSORTMENT KIT - QUICK INTERCHAGEABLE CRIMPING TOOLS
PHOTO / TECHNICAL DRAWING
DIMENSIONS
PART NR.
ASSAETOOL10
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Taiwan
STANDARDS
REACH and RoHS compliant
CHARACTERISTICS
•	 Consists of tool HJ56I and die sets DSQIA,
DSQIB, DSQIC, DSQIC1, DSQIH and DSQIH1
•	 Die sets:
lost-wax and precision casting
heat treatment finish
zinc phosphate surface treatment
L x W x H:		  94 x 37 x 52 mm (case)
			   34 x 51 mm (die sets)
Material:		  PE-HD (High-density polyethylene case)
			   AISI-4140 alloy steel (die sets)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HJ56I
10" carbon steel ratchet tool
DSQIA
For insulated terminals
0.5-1.0 / 1.5-2.5 / 4-6 mm²
DSQIB
For non-insulated
terminals
1.5 / 2.5 / 6 / 10 mm²
DSQIC
For open-barrel terminals
0.5-1.0 / 1.5-2.5 / 4-6 mm²
DSQIC1
For open-barrel terminals
0.1-0.25 / 0.25-0.5 /
0.5-1.0 mm²
DSQIH
For open-barrel terminals
& D-SUB V3.5
0.5 / 2.5 / 8-10 mm²
DSQIH1
For spark plug connectors
1 mm²